
Campaign Finance Report
Livable Communities PAC

Committee #: 201400206

Treasurer: Ma, Ana

1336 Hemlock St NW, Washington, DC 20012

Phone: (520) 940-7754

Email: admin@evanskatz.com

2020 Pre-Primary Report
2020

July 24, 2020

Election Cycle:

Date Filed:

Reporting Period: July 1, 2020-July 18, 2020

Summary of Finances
$4,602.00 Cash Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period:

Total Cash Receipts this Reporting Period:

Total Cash Disbursements this Reporting Period:

Cash Balance at End of Reporting Period:

$10,000.00 

$10,750.00 

$3,852.00 

Report ID: 211661



Pre-Primary Report201400206 Livable Communities PAC
Covers 07/01/2020 to 07/18/2020

Summary of Activity Filed on 07/24/2020

Other

$0.00 

This Period

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$10,000.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$10,750.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 

Personal and Family Contributions

Individual Contributions

Contributions from Political Committees

Business Contributions

Small Contributions

CCEC Funding and Matching

Qualifying Contributions

Loans Made to this Committee

Other Receipts, including Interest and Dividends

Transfers from Other Committees

Cash Surplus from Previous Committee

Total Income

Income

Expenditures

Operating Expenses

Independent & Ballot Measure Expenditures

Contributions to Committees/Businesses

Small Expenses

Transfers to Other Committees

Loans Made by This Committee

Disposal of Surplus Cash

Bill Payments for Previous Expenditures

Total Expenditures

Total Cash Disbursed

This Period

Cash Other Total

Cash Total

Schedule

C1

C2

C3a,b,c

C4a,b,c

C5

C6

C7

L1

R1

T1

S1

E1

E2a,b,c

E3a -E3f

E4

T1

L2

S1

D1

$10,000.00 $0.00 

$10,750.00 $0.00 

$10,750.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$10,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$10,750.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$10,750.00 

Schedule

Total to Date

$0.00 

$5,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$10,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$17,088.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Total to Date

$15,000.00 

$17,088.00 



Pre-Primary Report

Covers 07/01/2020 to 07/18/2020
201400206 Livable Communities PAC

Schedule E3a - Contributions to Candidate Committees Cycle To DateAmountDate

Adelita for Pima County Supervisor

1830 E. Broadway Blvd., Tucson, AZ 85719

07/07/2020 $4,450.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$6,450.00 

Contribution to a Candidate CommitteeTrans. Type:

DonationMemo:

201800274 - ANDRES FOR ARIZONA

PO Box 1255, Tucson, AZ 85702

07/07/2020 $300.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$2,300.00 

Contribution to a Candidate CommitteeTrans. Type:

DonationMemo:

100147 - Billy for State Representative

244 E Columbia St, Tucson, AZ 85714

07/09/2020 $3,500.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$3,500.00 

Contribution to a Candidate CommitteeTrans. Type:

DonationMemo:

201800274 - ANDRES FOR ARIZONA

PO Box 1255, Tucson, AZ 85702

07/14/2020 $2,000.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$2,300.00 

Contribution to a Candidate CommitteeTrans. Type:

DonationMemo:

Valadez for Supervisor 2020

639 W Calle La Bolita, Sahuarita, AZ 85629

07/17/2020 $500.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$500.00 

Contribution to a Candidate CommitteeTrans. Type:

DonationMemo:

$10,750.00 

$0.00 

$10,750.00 

Total of Contributions to Candidate Committees

Total of Refunds Received

Net Total of Contributions

3Filed on 07/24/2020



Pre-Primary Report

Covers 07/01/2020 to 07/18/2020
201400206 Livable Communities PAC

Schedule S1 - Surplus cash and debt Cycle To DateAmountDate

201400206 - Livable Communities PAC

1336 Hemlock St NW, Washington, DC 20012

07/01/2020 $10,000.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$10,000.00 

Surplus from Previous CommitteeTrans. Type:

Transfer from Federal PACMemo:

$10,000.00 

$0.00 

Total of Cash Received or Disposed

Total of Debt Transferred In or Out

4Filed on 07/24/2020



Pre-Primary Report

Covers 07/01/2020 to 07/18/2020
201400206 Livable Communities PAC

5Filed on 07/24/2020


