

Campaign Finance Report

Livable Communities PAC Committee #: 201400206

Treasurer: Ma, Ana

1336 Hemlock St NW, Washington, DC 20012

Phone: (520) 940-7754

Email: admin@evanskatz.com

2020 Pre-Primary Report

Election Cycle: 2020

Date Filed: July 24, 2020

Reporting Period: July 1, 2020-July 18, 2020

Summary of Finances

Cash Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period:\$4,602.00Total Cash Receipts this Reporting Period:\$10,000.00Total Cash Disbursements this Reporting Period:\$10,750.00Cash Balance at End of Reporting Period:\$3,852.00

Report ID: 211661

Covers 07/01/2020 to 07/18/2020 Filed on 07/24/2020

Summary of Activity

Income	Schedule	This Period			Total to Data
		Cash	Other	Total	Total to Date
Personal and Family Contributions	C1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Individual Contributions	C2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00
Contributions from Political Committees	C3a,b,c	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Business Contributions	C4a,b,c	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Small Contributions	C5	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
CCEC Funding and Matching	C6	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Qualifying Contributions	C7	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Loans Made to this Committee	L1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Receipts, including Interest and Dividends	R1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Transfers from Other Committees	T1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Cash Surplus from Previous Committee	S1	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
Total Income		\$10,000.00	\$0.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00

Expenditures	Schedule	This Period			Total to Data
		Cash	Other	Total	Total to Date
Operating Expenses	E1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Independent & Ballot Measure Expenditures	E2a,b,c	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Contributions to Committees/Businesses	E3a -E3f	\$10,750.00	\$0.00	\$10,750.00	\$17,088.00
Small Expenses	E4	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Transfers to Other Committees	T1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Loans Made by This Committee	L2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Disposal of Surplus Cash	S1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Expenditures		\$10,750.00	\$0.00	\$10,750.00	\$17,088.00
Bill Payments for Previous Expenditures	D1	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Cash Disbursed		\$10,750.00			

Covers 07/01/2020 to 07/18/2020

Schedule E3a - Contributions to Candidate Committees

Schedule	E3a - Contributions to Candidate Committees	Date	Amount	Cycle To Date
Name:	Adelita for Pima County Supervisor	07/07/2020	\$4,450.00	\$6,450.00
Address:	1830 E. Broadway Blvd., Tucson, AZ 85719		Cash	
Trans. Type:	Contribution to a Candidate Committee			
Memo:	Donation			
Name:	201800274 - ANDRES FOR ARIZONA	07/07/2020	\$300.00	\$2,300.00
Address:	PO Box 1255, Tucson, AZ 85702		Cash	
Trans. Type:	Contribution to a Candidate Committee			
Memo:	Donation			
Name:	100147 - Billy for State Representative	07/09/2020	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
Address:	244 E Columbia St, Tucson, AZ 85714		Cash	
Trans. Type:	Contribution to a Candidate Committee			
Memo:	Donation			
Name:	201800274 - ANDRES FOR ARIZONA	07/14/2020	\$2,000.00	\$2,300.00
Address:	PO Box 1255, Tucson, AZ 85702		Cash	
Trans. Type:	Contribution to a Candidate Committee			
Memo:	Donation			
Name:	Valadez for Supervisor 2020	07/17/2020	\$500.00	\$500.00
Address:	639 W Calle La Bolita, Sahuarita, AZ 85629		Cash	
Trans. Type:	Contribution to a Candidate Committee			
Memo:	Donation			
Total of Contributions to Candidate Committees			\$10,750.00	
Total of Refunds Received			\$0.00	
Net Total of Contributions			\$10,750.00	

3

Covers 07/01/2020 to 07/18/2020

Schedule S1 - Surplus cash and debt

Schedule	S1 - Surplus cash and debt	Date	Amount	Cycle To Date
Name:	201400206 - Livable Communities PAC	07/01/2020	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
Address:	1336 Hemlock St NW, Washington, DC 20012		Cash	
Trans. Type:	Surplus from Previous Committee			
Memo:	Transfer from Federal PAC			
Total of Cash Re	ceived or Disposed		\$10,000.00	
Total of Debt Trai	Total of Debt Transferred In or Out			

Covers 07/01/2020 to 07/18/2020

5